
DEALER CITY STATE CONTACT

Brand RPM Charlotte NC Maureen Deane
BSN Sports - NC Raleigh NC Jamie Sykes
Cook's Inc Wilkins NC Allen Reynolds
Dale's Sporting Goods China Grove NC Tommy Welch
Earl Boykin Sports Wilson NC Jimmy Page
Johnson - Lambe Company Raleigh NC Rhett Johnson
Players Sporting Goods Charlotte NC David Butler
S & M Sport Shop Shelby NC Mike Grayson
Vision Sporting Goods Garner NC Alan Dupree

Wilson Sporting Goods - Inflates Miami FL Michael Broad
Wilson Sporting Goods - BB/SB Charlotte NC Brent Blake

WILSON REPRESENATIVES

AUTHORIZED DEALERS 



EMAIL PHONE FOOTBALL BASKETBALL

maureen.deane@downtownathletic.com 704-225-1800 x x
jsykes@bsnsports.com 910-322-4291 x x

allen@cookssports.com 336-488-4727 x x
dales@ctc.net 704-857-8412 x x

Jpage912@gmail.com 252-290-0413 x x
rhett@johnsonlambe.net 919-832-8848 x x

coda4@playersls.com 704-598-7966
post82bb@gmail.com 704-477-0998 x x

Alan@teamvisionsports.com 919-696-4393 x x

michael.broad@wilson.com 561-702-8833 x x
brent.blake@wilson.com 704-236-3254

WILSON REPRESENATIVES

AUTHORIZED DEALERS 



VOLLEYBALL SOCCER BASEBALL SOFTBALL
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WILSON REPRESENATIVES

AUTHORIZED DEALERS 


